Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Among the very few who.................. was a youth of twenty Abd ul Rehman

Spain had thus been the first province to shake
caliph in Islam

the authority of the recognized

It took him some years more to bring all of ............. to subjection.

And he left a statement, we are told, which said that he had known only
happiness

days of

when his realm consolidated Abd al Rehman turned to the arts of...........

N e he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the
Abbasid Caliph

Besides the great mosque the capital could already boast a bridge over the river

In , he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the Abbasid
Caliph

The abbasid Caliph i Baghdad appointed a governor of Spin to ............ his rule

Ubdul Rehman | built an agueduct for the supply of pure water to the capital.

Cordova acquired international fame and inspired awe and in the hearts of

travellers
character

Spanish gardens have preserved to this day a

The fame of the Moslem capital penetrated distant Germany where a Saxon nun styled it the
of the world

Never before was Cordova so prosperous, Andalusia so rich and the state to

The books thus gathered numbered 400,000, their tidies filling a catalogue
Of e volumes.

oW DOWP DOWP DOWr DO®P» DOEr U0WP» U0WP» O0Wr UO®» OO

oOowP» 0UDOW » UDOWP» ODOW>

Answers Choice

A. Was killed

. Was banished

. Escaped

. Was imprisoned

on
of

off
for

Spain

. Egypt
Sind

. Jerusalem

fifty

. fourteen
forty
four

War
Peace
Pease
Piece

773
873
973
1073

Danube
Rhine
Guadalquivir
Thames

773
873
973
1073

Contact
Accept

Contest
Context

A stream
Water-conveying channel
Water tank

Small dam

abomination
hatred
irritation
admiration

Moorish
British
French
Dutch

pearl
stone
. jewel
. ruby

. weak

. defeated
. triumphant
. crippled

. ten

. Forty four

. Five

. Twenty two



16

17

18

19

20

One by one he conquered the lost

Hitti talked about the accession of the Abbasids to the calipahte.

In the south of Spain, were stationed troops who accepted him as leader

With his realm consolidate,Ubdul Rehman turned to the arts of peace.

The Abbasids got engaged in the ruthless extermination of the Umayyads.

A
B.
C.

DOwWP» 0DOwWPE UO0W> U0

provisions
princesses
principals

. Passage of
. Movement of
. Approach of

Abbasid

Turks

. Persian

. Controlled

. Established

Made more flexible.

. Uncontrolled

Direct

. Continous



