

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 10 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Among the very few who was a youth of twenty Abd ul Rehman	A. Was killed B. Was banished C. Escaped D. Was imprisoned
2	Spain had thus been the first province to shake the authority of the recognized caliph in Islam	A. on B. of C. off D. for
3	It took him some years more to bring all of to subjection.	A. Spain B. Egypt C. Sind D. Jerusalem
4	And he left a statement, we are told, which said that he had known only days of happiness	A. fifty B. fourteen C. forty D. four
5	when his realm consolidated Abd al Rehman turned to the arts of	A. War B. Peace C. Pease D. Piece
6	Inhe discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the Abbasid Caliph	A. 773 B. 873 C. 973 D. 1073
7	Besides the great mosque the capital could already boast a bridge over the river	A. Danube B. Rhine C. Guadalquivir D. Thames
8	In, he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the Abbasid Caliph	A. 773 B. 873 C. 973 D. 1073
9	The abbasid Caliph i Baghdad appointed a governor of Spin to his rule	A. Contact B. Accept C. Contest D. Context
10	Ubdul Rehman I built an <u>aqueduct f</u> or the supply of pure water to the capital.	A. A stream B. Water-conveying channel C. Water tank D. Small dam
11	Cordova acquired international fame and inspired awe and in the hearts of travellers	A. abomination B. hatred C. irritation D. admiration
12	Spanish gardens have preserved to this day a character	A. Moorish B. British C. French D. Dutch
13	The fame of the Moslem capital penetrated distant Germany where a Saxon nun styled it the of the world	A. pearl B. stone C. jewel D. ruby
14	Never before was Cordova so prosperous, Andalusia so rich and the state to	A. weak B. defeated C. triumphant D. crippled
15	The books thus gathered numbered 400,000, their tidies filling a catalogue of volumes.	A. ten B. Forty four C. Five D. Twenty two

16	One by one he conquered the lost	A. provisions B. princesses C. principals D. provinces
17	Hitti talked about the <u>accession</u> of the Abbasids to the calipahte.	A. Entering on B. Passage of C. Movement of D. Approach of
18	In the south of Spain, were stationed troops who accepted him as leader	A. Abbasid B. Syrian C. Turks D. Persian
19	With his realm consolidate. Ubdul Rehman turned to the arts of peace.	A. Controlled B. Strengthened C. Established D. Made more flexible.
20	The Abbasids got engaged in the <u>ruthless</u> extermination of the Umayyads.	A. Uncontrolled B. Direct C. Cruel D. Continous